

AMENDMENTS TO LB745

Introduced by Chambers, 11.

- 1 1. On page 5, lines 29 and 30, strike "more", show as stricken, and
2 insert "less", and strike the new matter and insert "thirty".
- 3 2. On page 6, lines 1, 3, 11, 14, 16, 17, 18, and 20, strike "more",
4 show as stricken, and insert "less"; in line 1 strike "fifteen" and
5 insert "thirty"; in line 11 strike "one hundred six" and insert "one
6 hundred fifty"; in line 14 strike "seventy-three" and insert "ninety"; in
7 line 16 strike "twelve" and insert "twenty"; in line 17 strike "twenty-
8 two" and insert "thirty"; in line 18 strike "sixty-six" and insert
9 "eighty"; and in line 20 strike "fifty-" and insert "eighty-".